losers Proofing for March 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on losers. losers website

Type Course Selection Stake Res Total

Lay 18th 19:30 Cajetan 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.10 85.65
Newcastle

Lay 18th 18:30 Golden 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.85 90.75
Newcastle Rainbow

Lay 18th 16:48 Fontwell [Twp Stori 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.20 94.6

Lay 18th 14:45 Fontwell |Dr Kananga 2.75 5.00 Win PU 4.75 100.8

Lay 18th 16:00 Ruler Of The 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 96.05
Southwell River

Lay 18th 15:30 Livin On Luco 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 91.3
Southwell

Lay 18th 15:00 Barlovento 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -10.25 86.55
Southwell

Lay 18th 14:25 Fiston De 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.95 96.8
Southwell Becon

Lay 18th 13:55 Samourai One 2.88 5.00 Win PU 4.75 100.75
Southwell

Lay 17th 15:52 Wise Guy 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 96
Huntingdon

Lay 17th 13:15 Coco 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -2.70 91.25
Chepstow Mademoiselle

Lay 16th 18:45 Rogue Dream 2.88 4.00 Win 7 3.80 93.95
Southwell

Lay 16th 17:15 Enola Grey 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.60 90.15
Southwell

Lay 16th 16:40 New Image 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.10 95.75
Southwell

Lay 16th 13:35 Kempton |Issar D'airy 3.75 5.00 Win 5 4.75 101.85

Lay 16th 16:57 Mountain Molly 3.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 97.1
Newcastle

Lay 16th 15:47 Heritier De 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.40 92.35
Newcastle Sivola

Lay 16th 15:12 Cruz Control 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.30 97.75
Newcastle

Lay 16th 14:37 Brentford Hope 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.70 104.05
Newcastle

Lay 16th 14.02 Chase A 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 109.75
Newcastle Fortune

Lay 16th 13:27 'Young Jack 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 105
Newcastle

Lay 15th 18:30 Prince Maxi 1.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 100.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 15th 17:40 Native King 2.10 5.00 Win 3 4.75 95.5
Newcastle

Lay 15th 15:55 Ffos Las |Bonza Boy 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 90.75

Cancelled
Lay 15th 13:55 Ffos Las |Reverend 2.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 90.75
Hubert Cancelled

Lay 12th 19:45 Grand 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.20 90.75
Newcastle Traverse

Lay 12th 15:50 Ladronne 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 102.95
Sedgefield

Lay 12th 13:50 Tedtwo 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.50 98.2
Sedgefield

Lay 11th 20:30 Sunset In Paris 3.13 5.00 Loss 1 -10.65 101.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 11th 14:40 Taunton |Byzantium 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 112.35

Lay 11th 15:00 Salvatore 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 107.6
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Type Date Course Selection Stake Total
Plumpton
Lay 11th 14:30 Sir Rock 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 102.85
Plumpton
Lay 11th 16:50 Stratford |Saint Kristobal 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 98.1
Lay 11th 15:50 Stratford |Doyouknowwh 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.75 93.35
atimean
Lay 11th 15:20 Stratford |Pipers Cross 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 99.1
Lay 11th 14:20 Stratford |Enjoy Your Life 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 94.35
Lay 10th 17:25 African Spirit 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4,75 89.6
Southwell
Lay 10th 15:35 Warwick |Anti Bridgie 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.95 84.85
Lay 10th 13:50 Warwick |Billytherealbigr 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.75 88.8
ed
Lay 10th 13:35 Kelso Glorious Lion 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 92.55
Lay 9th 19:30 Awesome Spirit 2.75 5.00 Win 5 4.75 87.8
Chelmsford
City
Lay 9th 18:30 Ten O'clock 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 83.05
Chelmsford
City
Lay 9th 18:40 Con Te Partiro 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.15 78.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 9th 14:40 Shouldvebeenal 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 82.45
Wolverhampto [ring
n
Lay 9th 14:52 Hereford |Harjo 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 7.7
Lay 8th 15:20 Leicester|Bobbi's Beauty 2.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 72.95
Lay 8th 14:50 Leicester|Noche Negra 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4,75 68.2
Lay 8th 14:00 Ayr Hazy Glen 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 63.45
Lay 8th 15:40 Exeter |Supervisor 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 58.7
Lay 8th 15:10 Exeter |Fine Casting 2.88 5.00 Win PU 4,75 53.95
Lay 8th 14:40 Exeter |Cast's Tasha 5.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 49.2
Lay 7th 16:20 Carlisle |Highlands 2.00 5.00 Win F 4.75 44.45
Legacy
Lay 7th 14:55 Twyford's 2.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 39.7
\Wincanton Diamond
Lay 6th 20:00 Kempton |Rogue Dream 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.70 34.95
Lay 6th 16:15 Catterick |Burrows Hall 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 40.65
Lay 6th 15:45 Catterick |Haston 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.80 35.9
Clermont
Lay 6th 14:15 Catterick |Baron De 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 43.7
Midleton
Lay 5th 20:30 Stolen 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 38.95
Southwell Encounter
Lay 5th 20:00 Destinado 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 34.2
Southwell
Lay 5th 17:30 Eleanor Cross 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 29.45
Southwell
Lay 5th 15:50 Geordies 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 24.7
Newcastle Dream
Lay 5th 14:32 Lingfield |Juniper 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 19.95
Lay 5th 14:02 Lingfield |Wolfspear 3.00 5.00 Win U 4.75 19.95
Lay 4th 16:52 Birdman Bob 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 15.2
Plumpton
Lay 4th 15:30 Malina Girl 3.25 1.00 Win 5 0.95 10.45
Leopardstown
Lay 4th 15:05 Stratagem 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 9.5
Southwell
Lay 4th 14:05 Superstylin 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4,75 4.75
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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